 Jan 2025
PARC 01
Parc is a collection inspired by childhood imagination and
the essentiality of homemade forms — created in collab-
oration with Swiss designer Adrien Rovero. Evoking the
archetype of a flashlight, each lamp of the Parc Collection
is a playful reminder of time spent in nature, when a simple
tube and piece of string could be used to fashion any

4
Parc 01
Order Guide: SKU
Example Fill with your selection
COLLECTION PARC
Prc
PRC PRC
MODEL 01 01 01
FINISH BK Textured Black
WH Textured White
MB Textured Midnight Blue
BG Textured Beige
BU Textured Burgundy
GN Textured Green
TC Textured Terracotta
CC Custom colour*
BK
CORD BK Black
WH White
MB Midnight blue
BG Beige
BU Burgundy
GN Green
CC Custom colour*
BK
SWITCH HD Hand
FT Floor
HD
FULL SKU PRC01BKBKHD
 NOTES
*Custom colour available upon request. Material library on website.
**Cords only available in black or white vinyl for Australia
 Jan 2025
PARC 06
Parc is a collection inspired by childhood imagination and
the essentiality of homemade forms — created in collab-
oration with Swiss designer Adrien Rovero. Evoking the
archetype of a flashlight, each lamp of the Parc Collection
is a playful reminder of time spent in nature, when a simple
tube and piece of string could be used to fashion any
number of creations. These makeshift things, at once naive
and functional, harness the unique beauty of peeling an
object back to its essence.
TYPE Table
CONSTRUCTION Hand blown frosted glass
Powder coated aluminum body
Polyester cord (vinyl cord for Australia)
SPECIFICATIONS Source: LED lamp provided (G9 base)
Power consumption: 3x 4.5W
Lumen output: 951lm
Colour temperature: 2700K included
* 3000K available upon request
Colour rendering index: ≥ 90 CRI standard
Expected lifetime: ≥ 15 000h
CORD LENGTH Hand switch: 96”/ 244 cm provided
Switch positioned at 18”/ 46 cm from body
Foot switch: 108”/ 274 cm provided
Switch positioned at 60”/ 152 cm from body
WEIGHT 7.5lb / 3.4kg
CERTIFICATIONS
WARRANTY 2 years
 Jan 2025
2

4
Parc 06
Order Guide: SKU
Example Fill with your selection
COLLECTION PARC
Prc
PRC PRC
MODEL 06 06 06
BODY BK Textured Black
WH Textured White
MB Textured Midnight Blue
BG Textured Beige
BU Textured Burgundy
GN Textured Green
TC Textured Terracotta
CC Custom colour*
BK
CORD** BK Black
WH White
MB Midnight blue
BG Beige
BU Burgundy
GN Green
CC Custom colour*
BK
SWITCH HD Handswitch
FT Footswitch
HD
FULL SKU PRC06BKBKHD
 NOTES
*Custom colour available upon request. Material library on website.